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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2024

NAJLEPSZA ZAWODNICZKA

Women, 14 years and older

1.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2529 3
2.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2494 3
3.  TCHORZ Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2351 3
4.  BERNAT Laura 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2339 3
5.  FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 AZS AWF Katowice 2338 3
6.  MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski KS  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 2334 3
7.  SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2333 3
8.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2320 3
9.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 MKP Szczecin 2285 3

10.  GUSC Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 2252 3
11.  MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 01 Ku Azs Uw 2217 3
12.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2181 3
13.  JABLONSKA Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 2147 3
14.  GRACJASZ Wiktoria 08 UKS ,,Jasien'' Sucha Beskidzka 2131 3
15.  KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2130 3
16.  MAREK Amelia 05 Ognisko TKKF DELFIN Tarnow 2123 3
17.  HLUSHCHENKO Varvara 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2068 3
18.  BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2063 3
19.  PALICKA Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar, Slupsk 2032 3
20.  HALLMANN Weronika 00 Ku Azs Uw 2029 3
21.  BORKOWSKA Dominika 07 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 2023 3
22.  CZUBAK Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 2020 3
23.  HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1995 3
24.  MOSE Sara 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1983 3
25.  BOBROVSKA Alina 08 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1978 3
26.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Lodz 1963 3
27.  SZOPA Natalia 07 UKP Gryf Debica 1959 3
28.  WLODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1949 3
29.  LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 1939 3
30.  DRYNKOWSKA Lena 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1916 3
31.  TRACZYK Anna 06 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1907 3
32.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1901 3
33.  CHALUPOVA Adela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1897 3
34.  WRZESZCZYNSKA Marta 07 KS Posnania Poznan 1893 3
35.  BARAN Paulina 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1892 3

NIEWCZAS Julita 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1892 3
37.  KAMINSKA Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1890 3
38.  WALCZAK Barbara 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1889 3
39.  KONDRASIUK Zofia 08 MKP Szczecin 1886 3
40.  JAKUBOWSKA Izabela 98 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 1879 3
41.  GOMULKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Lodz 1874 3
42.  BALDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1861 3
43.  PASIEROWSKA Wiktoria 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1860 3
44.  VOJTALOVA Andrea 03 Sport Club Pardubice 1851 3
45.  KOLANCZYK Wiktoria 06 KS Posnania Poznan 1848 3
46.  SIWKO Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1847 3



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125 Registered to KS Warszawianka 08.04.2024 9:24 - Page 2

Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2024

47.  LAPETA Iga 07 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 1842 3
48.  RUDOMINA Agnieszka 06 MKP Gdansk 1841 3
49.  MALOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 1840 3
50.  STRZADALA Karolina 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1834 3
51.  JAKUBCZYK Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1830 3
52.  BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 SMS Warszawa Bielany 1828 3
53.  KAWKA Zuzanna 07 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1820 3
54.  MILANCEJ Elzbieta 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1806 3
55.  SZWABINSKA Alicja 06 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1804 3
56.  MACIAK Julia 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1799 3

DUDA Natalia 10 MKP Szczecin 1799 3
58.  MACURA Kinga 06 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1795 3
59.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ Zofia 06 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1785 3
60.  RACZKOWSKA Maja 07 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1779 3

SARNA Inez 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1779 3
62.  MARKIEWICZ Weronika 07 AZS AWF Warszawa 1774 3

WALENTYNOWICZ Nadia 05 Ku Azs Uw 1774 3
WILK Anna 06 SMS Oswiecim 1774 3

65.  WISNIEWSKA Aleksandra 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1768 3
66.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1760 3

NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1760 3
68.  ADAMIKOVA Barbora 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1758 3
69.  KARLINSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 1749 3
70.  CHALOUPKOVA Vendula 08 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 1746 3
71.  WIKIEL Angelika 98 Ku Azs Uw 1740 3
72.  ZBUTOWICZ Julia 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1739 3
73.  BRZOZOWSKA Julia 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1733 3
74.  SADLOS Zofia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1732 3
75.  GRZEGORZEWSKA Julia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1727 3
76.  SIERPIEN Aleksandra 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1726 3
77.  TYMINSKA Natalia 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1715 3
78.  CHLAD Zuzanna 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1712 3
79.  BARTOSOVA Ella 08 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 1709 3

BIEZUNSKA Paulina 09 Squatina Ostroleka 1709 3
IDZKIEWICZ Hanna 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1709 3
ROMANOWSKA Aleksandra 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1709 3

83.  WRONA Maria 08 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1707 3
DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1707 3

85.  ZIELINSKA Maja 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1706 3
86.  BIERNACKA Lena 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1705 3
87.  PIASCINSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1701 3
88.  KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1699 3
89.  MAZUREK Dagmara 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1697 3
90.  LUKASIK Blanka 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1696 3
91.  JASNIECKA Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1695 3
92.  BRANDYSKA Aneta 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1689 3

GOLUB Karolina 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1689 3
94.  BALCERZAK Barbara 10 SKP Delfin Kozienice 1688 3

WOS Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1688 3
96.  SWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1687 3
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97.  BATORY Helena 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1683 3
98.  SULAK Antonina 06 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 1682 3
99.  CORRADINI Natalia 08 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 1680 3

100.  KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 04 KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 1679 3
TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1679 3
LIPKOWSKA Paulina 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1679 3

103.  CYRAN Weronika 10 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1678 3
104.  JOZKOVA Martina 07 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 1677 3
105.  PIENKOWSKA Martyna 09 KS Pletwal Szczytno 1676 3

AZGIN Marta 06 Neptun Gdansk 1676 3
107.  LISOWSKA Zofia 10 IKS Konstancin 1668 3
108.  BADURA Oliwia 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1666 3
109.  WOLACEWICZ Natalia 10 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1665 3
110.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1663 3
111.  PIETUCH Antonina 10 UKS Delfin Legionowo 1658 3
112.  GORALCZYK Aleksandra 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1657 3
113.  STEFANCZYK Magdalena 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1655 3

MICHALSKA Aleksandra 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1655 3
115.  DRAZKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1652 3
116.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1651 3
117.  MUSIAL Michalina 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1650 3
118.  DUDKIEWICZ Maja 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1648 3
119.  NIZIO Kamila 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1641 3
120.  GASKA Paulina 09 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 1634 3
121.  FIGURSKA Paula 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1627 3
122.  ZABRZESKA Kinga 07 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1624 3
123.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1621 3
124.  GORGOSZ Malgorzata 07 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1612 3
125.  STANISLAWIUK Maja 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1611 3
126.  KRZOWSKA Hanna 09 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1610 3
127.  GEBEL Maja 08 IKS Konstancin 1607 3
128.  TOBOLA PERTKIEWICZ Ewa 08 AZS AWF Warszawa 1606 3
129.  HABARTA Larysa 08 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1603 3
130.  MURAS Oliwia 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1600 3
131.  REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1595 3
132.  JABLONSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 1592 3
133.  SIEDLEWSKA Marcelina 07 MKP Gdansk 1591 3

SADO Aleksandra 07 Stowarzyszenie Plywackie ,,SWIMMERS''1591 3
135.  RAJCA Matylda 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1580 3
136.  SOBOLAK Gabriela 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1574 3
137.  STEPIEN Laura 08 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 1573 3
138.  VYSATA Zuzanna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1571 3
139.  GORDZIEJKO Joanna 10 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1570 3

KURPIEWSKA Kaja 09 UKS Butterfly Lomza 1570 3
141.  OKON Anna 09 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1562 3
142.  ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 1556 3
143.  CHALUPKA Amelia 09 MKS Piaseczno 1555 3
144.  SZABRANSKA Oliwia 06 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1553 3

BOGATEK Malgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1553 3
146.  ROJEK Wiktoria 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1550 3
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147.  ABDULLA BILAL ALSHEHHI Maha 06 Klub  "AL WASL CLUB" 1535 3
148.  MICHALAK Zuzanna 07 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 1526 3
149.  LUCZAK Agata 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1525 3
150.  SKORYKOW Lena 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1524 3
151.  GNAS Nadia 09 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1521 3
152.  BURZA Zuzanna 09 MKS Piaseczno 1512 3
153.  BARAN Agata 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1504 3
154.  SWIATKIEWICZ Tola 10 IKS Konstancin 1502 3
155.  PLAGA Olga 07 TP Skalar, Slupsk 1498 3
156.  KLOC Hanna 10 UKS Fala Nieporet 1496 3
157.  RZANY Blanka 08 UKP Gryf Debica 1495 3
158.  CHOJNACKA Kinga 06 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1494 3
159.  PODPORA Marta 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1493 3
160.  JABLONSKA Natalia 08 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1491 3
161.  PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1485 3

SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 10 UKS H2O Warszawa 1485 3
163.  KALINSKA Natasza 10 MTKP Delfin Torun 1479 3
164.  RUCINSKA Helena 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1478 3
165.  WALC Alicja 08 KS Pletwal Szczytno 1476 3

BLASZCZYK Wiktoria 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1476 3
GUBALA Justyna 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1476 3
WETT Oliwia 01 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1476 3

169.  PERUZKOVA Nela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1475 3
170.  LUKASIK Zuzanna 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1473 3
171.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1472 3
172.  MICHALSKA Pola 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1470 3

GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1470 3
174.  WLODARCZYK Maja 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1466 3
175.  ABDULLA BILAL ALSHEHHI Mira 07 Klub  "AL WASL CLUB" 1461 3

BOROWIEC Barbara 09 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1461 3
177.  WISZNIEWSKA Zuzanna 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1454 3
178.  DRAJER Zuzanna 08 Kaliski KS  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1450 3

LIPINSKA Natalia 10 UKS ,,Osemka'' Torun 1450 3
180.  BANKOWSKA Wiktoria 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1449 3
181.  CZECHMANSKA Antonina 10 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1445 3
182.  SZPERNALOWSKA Mila 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1443 3
183.  SAMBORSKA Dagmara 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1439 3
184.  PRONIN Natalia 10 UKS "Olimp" Gorzow Wlkp. 1436 3

SADOWSKA Maria 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1436 3
URBANEK Maria 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1436 3

187.  PIETKA Alicja 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1432 3
188.  HORBATY Antonina 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1424 3
189.  KOCHANIK Izabela 09 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1420 3
190.  TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1418 3
191.  MIELNIK Hanna 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1414 3

SOLINSKA Patrycja 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1414 3
193.  GORZKIEWICZ Lucja 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1411 3
194.  KOSINSKA Olga 09 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1410 3
195.  KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1406 3
196.  ZALEWSKA Zofia 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1405 3
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197.  STACHURA Natalia 07 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1401 3
198.  TOMASZEWSKA Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1399 3
199.  KUNA Alina 10 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1398 3
200.  JACIOW Magdalena 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 1393 3
201.  JADOWSKA Lena 09 MKS Piaseczno 1386 3
202.  MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 1382 3
203.  ABDULLA BILAL ALSHEHHI Mahra 07 Klub  "AL WASL CLUB" 1377 3
204.  GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1376 3
205.  KONGIEL Amelia 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1375 3
206.  WICHULSKA Malgorzata 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1374 3

BUTRYN Wiktoria 07 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1374 3
KULIK Nadia 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1374 3

209.  WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 1364 3
210.  VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 1358 3
211.  POWALKA Urszula 08 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 1352 3
212.  PEIKO Maria 10 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 1350 3
213.  MADRY Maja 09 AZS AWF Warszawa 1348 3

HUTKOWSKA Nadia 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1348 3
215.  DREGER Gabriela 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1347 3
216.  KLIM Oliwia 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1346 3
217.  SZCZEPANSKA Anna 09 MKS Piaseczno 1340 3
218.  TOMKIEL Anna 07 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1334 3
219.  WOZNIAK Maja 10 UKS "Olimp" Gorzow Wlkp. 1333 3
220.  STEFANSKA Alicja 10 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 1325 3
221.  JACH-BARTHA Mila 09 MKS Piaseczno 1315 3

OBERMAN Zuzanna 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1315 3
223.  PIECUCH Julia 10 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1313 3
224.  KLAJMON Karolina 10 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Plywacki'' 1310 3
225.  KARWAJ Paulina 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1291 3
226.  MARKOWSKA Justyna 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1281 3
227.  PABISIAK Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1266 3
228.  BURNO Natalia 08 UKS Delfin Garwolin 1265 3
229.  KIERUCZENKO Michalina 10 KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 1258 3
230.  SZTREKER-WOJCIK Iga 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1257 3
231.  MYDLOWSKA Roxana 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1238 3
232.  CZAKON Maja 09 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1235 3
233.  SURMACZYNSKA Julia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1209 3
234.  MAZURKIEWICZ Helena 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1206 3
235.  LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1205 3
236.  GLOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 1197 3
237.  RENNER Laura 08 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1110 3
238.  PIETRZAK Weronika 09 KU AZS UAM Poznan 992 3
239.  KRAS Alicja 09 MKS Piaseczno 947 3
240.  STACHEWICZ Aleksandra 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 815 3
241.  DOWGIERT Anna 90 KS Warta Poznan 1475 2
242.  JASINSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1219 2
243.  ZIELINSKA Maria 04 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1182 2
244.  SOBOTKA Oliwia 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1139 2
245.  NOGAJ Alicja 06 KS Posnania Poznan 1118 2

WECKWERT Iga 04 MKP Gdansk 1118 2
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247.  GLOWACKA Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 1105 2
248.  ZUBAKHA Anastasiia 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1074 2
249.  RUSSEK Agata 03 Ku Azs Uw 1038 2
250.  SOBEK Iga 06 MKP Gdansk 984 2
251.  PROBA Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 975 2
252.  JARZEWICZ Klaudia 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park969 2
253.  SZYDLIK Joanna 07 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Sochaczew 956 2
254.  SADOWSKA Dominika 04 MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 952 2
255.  KUKLICZ Iga 06 UKS Juvenia iSwim Bialystok 922 2
256.  PIETRAS Hanna 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 921 2
257.  PIKON Julia 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 918 2
258.  MOLAK Aniela 07 UKS Ostrobramska 899 2
259.  KOWALSKA Maya 10 KS Shark Team Slupsk 891 2
260.  SOCHA Maria 07 UKS Ostrobramska 799 2
261.  PIECHOTA Paulina 99 UKS 190 Lodz 762 1
262.  WRZESINSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Lodz 654 1
263.  GIL Laura 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 641 1
264.  KOWALSKA-FRACZYK Zofia 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 582 1
265.  MALASNICKA Julia 02 Ku Azs Uw 531 1
266.  ZAREMBA Hanna 08 UKS Fala Nieporet 478 1
267.  KOLODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park477 1
268.  NEUHORN Diana 10 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 468 1
269.  KOPP Zuzanna 10 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 381 1

Girls, 17 - 18 years

1.  BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2063 3
2.  BORKOWSKA Dominika 07 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 2023 3
3.  CZUBAK Maria 06 IKS Konstancin 2020 3
4.  MOSE Sara 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1983 3
5.  SZOPA Natalia 07 UKP Gryf Debica 1959 3
6.  WLODARCZYK Elena 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1949 3
7.  DRYNKOWSKA Lena 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1916 3
8.  TRACZYK Anna 06 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1907 3
9.  CHALUPOVA Adela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1897 3

10.  WRZESZCZYNSKA Marta 07 KS Posnania Poznan 1893 3
11.  KAMINSKA Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1890 3
12.  WALCZAK Barbara 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1889 3
13.  GOMULKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Lodz 1874 3
14.  KOLANCZYK Wiktoria 06 KS Posnania Poznan 1848 3
15.  LAPETA Iga 07 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 1842 3
16.  RUDOMINA Agnieszka 06 MKP Gdansk 1841 3
17.  MALOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 1840 3
18.  BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 SMS Warszawa Bielany 1828 3
19.  KAWKA Zuzanna 07 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1820 3
20.  SZWABINSKA Alicja 06 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1804 3
21.  MACIAK Julia 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1799 3
22.  MACURA Kinga 06 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1795 3
23.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ Zofia 06 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1785 3
24.  RACZKOWSKA Maja 07 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1779 3
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SARNA Inez 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1779 3
26.  MARKIEWICZ Weronika 07 AZS AWF Warszawa 1774 3

WILK Anna 06 SMS Oswiecim 1774 3
28.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1760 3

NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1760 3
30.  SADLOS Zofia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1732 3
31.  GRZEGORZEWSKA Julia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1727 3
32.  CHLAD Zuzanna 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1712 3
33.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1707 3
34.  ZIELINSKA Maja 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1706 3
35.  BIERNACKA Lena 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1705 3
36.  PIASCINSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1701 3
37.  JASNIECKA Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1695 3
38.  BRANDYSKA Aneta 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1689 3
39.  SULAK Antonina 06 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 1682 3
40.  TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1679 3
41.  JOZKOVA Martina 07 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 1677 3
42.  AZGIN Marta 06 Neptun Gdansk 1676 3
43.  BADURA Oliwia 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1666 3
44.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1663 3
45.  GORALCZYK Aleksandra 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1657 3
46.  DRAZKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1652 3
47.  FIGURSKA Paula 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1627 3
48.  ZABRZESKA Kinga 07 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1624 3
49.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1621 3
50.  GORGOSZ Malgorzata 07 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1612 3
51.  MURAS Oliwia 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1600 3
52.  REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1595 3
53.  SIEDLEWSKA Marcelina 07 MKP Gdansk 1591 3

SADO Aleksandra 07 Stowarzyszenie Plywackie ,,SWIMMERS''1591 3
55.  VYSATA Zuzanna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1571 3
56.  SZABRANSKA Oliwia 06 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1553 3
57.  ROJEK Wiktoria 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1550 3
58.  ABDULLA BILAL ALSHEHHI Maha 06 Klub  "AL WASL CLUB" 1535 3
59.  MICHALAK Zuzanna 07 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 1526 3
60.  PLAGA Olga 07 TP Skalar, Slupsk 1498 3
61.  CHOJNACKA Kinga 06 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1494 3
62.  PODPORA Marta 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1493 3
63.  PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1485 3
64.  RUCINSKA Helena 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1478 3
65.  BLASZCZYK Wiktoria 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1476 3
66.  PERUZKOVA Nela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1475 3
67.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1472 3
68.  MICHALSKA Pola 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1470 3
69.  ABDULLA BILAL ALSHEHHI Mira 07 Klub  "AL WASL CLUB" 1461 3
70.  WISZNIEWSKA Zuzanna 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1454 3
71.  MIELNIK Hanna 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1414 3

SOLINSKA Patrycja 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1414 3
73.  KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1406 3
74.  STACHURA Natalia 07 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1401 3
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75.  TOMASZEWSKA Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1399 3
76.  ABDULLA BILAL ALSHEHHI Mahra 07 Klub  "AL WASL CLUB" 1377 3
77.  GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1376 3
78.  WICHULSKA Malgorzata 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1374 3

BUTRYN Wiktoria 07 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1374 3
80.  DREGER Gabriela 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1347 3
81.  TOMKIEL Anna 07 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1334 3
82.  SURMACZYNSKA Julia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1209 3
83.  JASINSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1219 2
84.  NOGAJ Alicja 06 KS Posnania Poznan 1118 2
85.  GLOWACKA Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 1105 2
86.  ZUBAKHA Anastasiia 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1074 2
87.  SOBEK Iga 06 MKP Gdansk 984 2
88.  PROBA Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 975 2
89.  JARZEWICZ Klaudia 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park969 2
90.  SZYDLIK Joanna 07 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Sochaczew 956 2
91.  KUKLICZ Iga 06 UKS Juvenia iSwim Bialystok 922 2
92.  PIETRAS Hanna 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 921 2
93.  MOLAK Aniela 07 UKS Ostrobramska 899 2
94.  SOCHA Maria 07 UKS Ostrobramska 799 2
95.  KOLODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park477 1

Girls, 16 years

1.  GRACJASZ Wiktoria 08 UKS ,,Jasien'' Sucha Beskidzka 2131 3
2.  HLUSHCHENKO Varvara 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2068 3
3.  BOBROVSKA Alina 08 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1978 3
4.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1901 3
5.  BARAN Paulina 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1892 3

NIEWCZAS Julita 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1892 3
7.  KONDRASIUK Zofia 08 MKP Szczecin 1886 3
8.  JAKUBCZYK Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1830 3
9.  ADAMIKOVA Barbora 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1758 3

10.  CHALOUPKOVA Vendula 08 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 1746 3
11.  ZBUTOWICZ Julia 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1739 3
12.  BRZOZOWSKA Julia 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1733 3
13.  TYMINSKA Natalia 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1715 3
14.  BARTOSOVA Ella 08 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 1709 3
15.  WRONA Maria 08 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1707 3
16.  KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1699 3
17.  CORRADINI Natalia 08 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 1680 3
18.  STEFANCZYK Magdalena 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1655 3

MICHALSKA Aleksandra 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1655 3
20.  MUSIAL Michalina 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1650 3
21.  GEBEL Maja 08 IKS Konstancin 1607 3
22.  TOBOLA PERTKIEWICZ Ewa 08 AZS AWF Warszawa 1606 3
23.  HABARTA Larysa 08 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1603 3
24.  STEPIEN Laura 08 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 1573 3
25.  ZABRANIAK Karina 08 MKP Szczecin 1556 3
26.  BOGATEK Malgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1553 3
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27.  SKORYKOW Lena 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1524 3
28.  BARAN Agata 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1504 3
29.  RZANY Blanka 08 UKP Gryf Debica 1495 3
30.  JABLONSKA Natalia 08 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1491 3
31.  WALC Alicja 08 KS Pletwal Szczytno 1476 3
32.  LUKASIK Zuzanna 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1473 3
33.  GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1470 3
34.  WLODARCZYK Maja 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1466 3
35.  DRAJER Zuzanna 08 Kaliski KS  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1450 3
36.  BANKOWSKA Wiktoria 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1449 3
37.  SZPERNALOWSKA Mila 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1443 3
38.  SAMBORSKA Dagmara 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1439 3
39.  SADOWSKA Maria 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1436 3
40.  PIETKA Alicja 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1432 3
41.  KONGIEL Amelia 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1375 3
42.  POWALKA Urszula 08 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 1352 3
43.  KLIM Oliwia 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1346 3
44.  OBERMAN Zuzanna 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1315 3
45.  MARKOWSKA Justyna 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1281 3
46.  BURNO Natalia 08 UKS Delfin Garwolin 1265 3
47.  MAZURKIEWICZ Helena 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1206 3
48.  GLOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 1197 3
49.  RENNER Laura 08 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1110 3
50.  ZAREMBA Hanna 08 UKS Fala Nieporet 478 1

Girls, 15 years

1.  LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 1939 3
2.  MILANCEJ Elzbieta 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1806 3
3.  BIEZUNSKA Paulina 09 Squatina Ostroleka 1709 3

IDZKIEWICZ Hanna 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1709 3
ROMANOWSKA Aleksandra 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1709 3

6.  MAZUREK Dagmara 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1697 3
7.  LUKASIK Blanka 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1696 3
8.  BATORY Helena 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1683 3
9.  LIPKOWSKA Paulina 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1679 3

10.  PIENKOWSKA Martyna 09 KS Pletwal Szczytno 1676 3
11.  DUDKIEWICZ Maja 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1648 3
12.  GASKA Paulina 09 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 1634 3
13.  KRZOWSKA Hanna 09 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1610 3
14.  JABLONSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 1592 3
15.  SOBOLAK Gabriela 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1574 3
16.  KURPIEWSKA Kaja 09 UKS Butterfly Lomza 1570 3
17.  OKON Anna 09 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1562 3
18.  CHALUPKA Amelia 09 MKS Piaseczno 1555 3
19.  LUCZAK Agata 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1525 3
20.  GNAS Nadia 09 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1521 3
21.  BURZA Zuzanna 09 MKS Piaseczno 1512 3
22.  GUBALA Justyna 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1476 3
23.  BOROWIEC Barbara 09 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1461 3
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24.  KOCHANIK Izabela 09 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1420 3
25.  TOMASZEWSKA Kaja 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1418 3
26.  GORZKIEWICZ Lucja 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1411 3
27.  KOSINSKA Olga 09 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1410 3
28.  ZALEWSKA Zofia 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1405 3
29.  JADOWSKA Lena 09 MKS Piaseczno 1386 3
30.  KULIK Nadia 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1374 3
31.  MADRY Maja 09 AZS AWF Warszawa 1348 3

HUTKOWSKA Nadia 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1348 3
33.  SZCZEPANSKA Anna 09 MKS Piaseczno 1340 3
34.  JACH-BARTHA Mila 09 MKS Piaseczno 1315 3
35.  SZTREKER-WOJCIK Iga 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1257 3
36.  CZAKON Maja 09 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1235 3
37.  LESZCZEWSKA Lena 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1205 3
38.  PIETRZAK Weronika 09 KU AZS UAM Poznan 992 3
39.  KRAS Alicja 09 MKS Piaseczno 947 3
40.  STACHEWICZ Aleksandra 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 815 3
41.  PIKON Julia 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 918 2
42.  GIL Laura 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 641 1

Girls, 14 years

1.  DUDA Natalia 10 MKP Szczecin 1799 3
2.  GOLUB Karolina 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1689 3
3.  BALCERZAK Barbara 10 SKP Delfin Kozienice 1688 3
4.  CYRAN Weronika 10 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1678 3
5.  LISOWSKA Zofia 10 IKS Konstancin 1668 3
6.  WOLACEWICZ Natalia 10 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1665 3
7.  PIETUCH Antonina 10 UKS Delfin Legionowo 1658 3
8.  NIZIO Kamila 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1641 3
9.  STANISLAWIUK Maja 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1611 3

10.  RAJCA Matylda 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1580 3
11.  GORDZIEJKO Joanna 10 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1570 3
12.  SWIATKIEWICZ Tola 10 IKS Konstancin 1502 3
13.  KLOC Hanna 10 UKS Fala Nieporet 1496 3
14.  SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 10 UKS H2O Warszawa 1485 3
15.  KALINSKA Natasza 10 MTKP Delfin Torun 1479 3
16.  LIPINSKA Natalia 10 UKS ,,Osemka'' Torun 1450 3
17.  CZECHMANSKA Antonina 10 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1445 3
18.  PRONIN Natalia 10 UKS "Olimp" Gorzow Wlkp. 1436 3

URBANEK Maria 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1436 3
20.  HORBATY Antonina 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1424 3
21.  KUNA Alina 10 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1398 3
22.  JACIOW Magdalena 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 1393 3
23.  MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 1382 3
24.  WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 1364 3
25.  VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszow Maz. 1358 3
26.  PEIKO Maria 10 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 1350 3
27.  WOZNIAK Maja 10 UKS "Olimp" Gorzow Wlkp. 1333 3
28.  STEFANSKA Alicja 10 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 1325 3
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29.  PIECUCH Julia 10 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1313 3
30.  KLAJMON Karolina 10 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Plywacki'' 1310 3
31.  KARWAJ Paulina 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1291 3
32.  KIERUCZENKO Michalina 10 KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 1258 3
33.  MYDLOWSKA Roxana 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1238 3
34.  SOBOTKA Oliwia 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1139 2
35.  KOWALSKA Maya 10 KS Shark Team Slupsk 891 2
36.  KOWALSKA-FRACZYK Zofia 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 582 1
37.  NEUHORN Diana 10 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 468 1
38.  KOPP Zuzanna 10 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 381 1


